
Fältskjutning KRM C  2013-05-25
Ingvar Boman Norsjö VÄ 4484 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 23 1
Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs VÄ 1994 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 6 43 22 2
Leif Holmström F21 VÄ 5163 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 43 22 3
Per Sjöquist Skellefteå VÄ 4881 4 1 6 6 5 6 4 5 37 20 4
Dan Larsson Malå VÄ 15910 5 2 6 4 5 5 5 3 35 16 5
Rune Karlsson Nysätra VÄ 6425 4 3 3 1 6 4 6 3 30 17 6

Kurt Marklund Norsjö VY 4483 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 45 23 1
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina VY 8306 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 22 2
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina VY 8307 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 44 23 3
Leif Brännström Norsjö VY 11832 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 43 20 4
Bill Stenlund Boliden VY 4972 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 4 41 19 5
Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur VY 5447 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 40 22 6
Lennart Borgström Storuman VY 10937 6 4 5 3 3 6 6 5 38 22 7
Karl-Olov Nilsson Boliden VY 4977 5 5 6 2 5 5 4 2 34 16 8
Ulf Eriksson Nysätra VY 13040 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 32 17 9
Rolf Viklund Nysätra VY 6437 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 31 13 10
Peter Granström Arvidsjaur VY 5450 3 3 3 5 5 3 6 2 30 15 11

Ida Backlund Vännäs Jun 34470 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 39 23 1
Jack Sköld Lycksele Jun 34465 1 0 1 5 1 2 1 1 12 9 2

Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö D3 4480 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 45 21 1
Birgitta Karlsson Norsjö D3 4481 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 42 21 2
Marika Forsling Vännäs D2 2270 5 6 3 2 6 3 6 4 35 19 3



Fältskjutning KRM C  2013-05-25
Gunilla Burman Skellefteå D1 31070 4 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 24 15 1

Peter Stenlund Norsjö C3 15762 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 22 1
Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina C3 8304 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 45 21 2
Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur C3 6537 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 44 22 3
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur C3 5164 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 43 22 4
Dag Olofsson Norsjö C3 14703 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 42 21 5
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk C3 22044 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 3 42 18 6
Peter Lundström Burträsk C3 22046 5 5 6 5 2 5 6 5 39 21 7

Johan Brännström Norsjö C2 11831 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 46 21 1
Tomas Backlund Vännäs C2 2271 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 43 22 2
Anders Vanhala Boliden C2 5715 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 41 22 3
Torbjörn Markstedt Boliden C2 4980 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 35 20 4
Carl Andersson Norsjö C2 30937 6 5 5 3 5 1 5 2 32 15 5
Jakob Sköld Lycksele C2 1700 6 2 3 1 4 5 5 3 29 15 6
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog C2 33252 2 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 27 17 7

Robert Andersson Norsjö C1 32137 6 4 3 6 6 5 6 5 41 21 1
Erik Lorentzson Umeå C1 32319 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 40 18 2
Curt Själin Lycksele C1 34464 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 39 19 3
Stellan Johansson Malå C1 32899 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 6 39 19 4
P-G Sjögren Norsjö C1 34076 5 4 5 5 5 5 0 5 34 18 5
Anna Ölund Umeå C1 32323 6 3 3 5 6 4 5 1 33 15 6



Fältskjutning KRM C  2013-05-25
Gunnar Hillergren Skellefteå C1 34458 0 0 5 5 4 4 6 1 25 11 7
Linus Forsberg Burträsk C1 34276 3 1 3 0 2 3 4 0 16 11 8
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Fältskjutning KRM C  2013-05-25



KRM C Norsjö 2013-05-25
St.m

Peter Stenlund Norsjö C 15762 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 22 1 S
Johan Brännström Norsjö C 11831 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 46 21 2 S
Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina C 8304 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 45 21 3 S
Tomas Backlund Vännäs C 2271 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 43 22 4 B
Dag Olofsson Norsjö C 14703 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 42 21 5 B
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk C 22044 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 3 42 18 6 B
Robert Andersson Norsjö C 32137 6 4 3 6 6 5 6 5 41 21 7
Anders Vanhala Boliden C 5715 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 41 22 8
Erik Lorentzson Umeå C 32319 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 40 18 9
Curt Själin Lycksele C 34464 6 5 6 2 6 4 6 4 39 19 10
Stellan Johansson Malå C 32899 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 6 39 19 11
Peter Lundström Burträsk C 22046 5 5 6 5 2 5 6 5 39 21 12
Torbjörn Markstedt Boliden C 4980 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 35 20 13
P-G -sjögren Norsjö C 34076 5 4 5 5 5 5 0 5 34 18 14
Anna Ölund Umeå C 32323 6 3 3 5 6 4 5 1 33 15 15
Carl Andersson Norsjö C 30937 6 5 5 3 5 1 5 2 32 15 16
Jakob Sköld Lycksele C 1700 6 2 3 1 4 5 5 3 29 15 17
Gunnar Hillergren Skellefteå C 34458 0 0 5 5 4 4 6 1 25 11 18
Linus Forsberg Burträsk C 34276 3 1 3 0 2 3 4 0 16 11 19

Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö D 4480 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 45 21 1 S
Birgitta Karlsson Norsjö D 4481 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 42 21 2 B
Marika Forsling Vännäs D 2270 5 6 3 2 6 3 6 4 35 19 3
Gunilla Burman Skellefteå D 31070 4 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 24 15 4

Ida Backlund Vännäs Jun 34470 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 39 23 1
Jack Sköld Lycksele Jun 34465 1 0 1 5 1 2 1 1 12 9 2

Kurt Marklund Norsjö VY 4483 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 45 23 1 S
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina VY 8306 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 22 2 S
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina VY 8307 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 44 23 3 B
Leif Brännström Norsjö VY 11832 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 43 20 4 B
Bill Stenlund Boliden VY 4972 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 4 41 19 5
Lennart Borgström Storuman VY 10937 6 4 5 3 3 6 6 5 38 22 6
Karl-Olov Nilsson Boliden VY 4977 5 5 6 2 5 5 4 2 34 16 7
Ulf Eriksson Nysätra VY 13040 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 32 17 8
Rolf Viklund Nysätra VY 6437 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 31 13 9

Ingvar Boman Norsjö VÄ 4484 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 23 1 S
Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs VÄ 1994 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 6 43 22 2 B
Per Sjöquist Skellefteå VÄ 4881 4 1 6 6 5 6 4 5 37 20 3
Dan Larsson Malå VÄ 15910 5 2 6 4 5 5 5 3 35 16 4
Rune Karlsson Nysätra VÄ 6425 4 3 3 1 6 4 6 3 30 17 5



Fältskjutning A+B+R  Norsjö 2013-05-25
Klass Kort nr

Olle Lindqvist Burträsk R3 22044 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 23
Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina R3 8304 6 3 5 6 6 5 5 5 41 22
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur R3 5164 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 4 40 21
Peter Lundström Burträsk R3 22046 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 39 19
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina R3 8307 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 36 20
Lennart Borgström Storuman R3 10937 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 5 35 20

Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina R2 8306 5 2 3 4 5 5 5 4 33 19
Rolf Viklund Nysätra R2 6437 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 2 33 16
Ulf Eriksson Nysätra R2 13040 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 31 18
Peter Granström Arvidsjaur R2 5450 4 2 1 4 5 5 4 3 28 18
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog R2 33252 4 2 2 0 5 3 4 2 22 12

Erik Lorentzson Umeå R1 32319 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 3 37 19

Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur A3 6537 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 22
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk A3 22044 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 45 21
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur A3 5164 6 3 5 6 6 5 6 3 40 19
Dag Olofsson Norsjö A3 14703 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 36 20
Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina A3 8304 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 33 19
Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaur A3 5447 3 4 2 5 6 6 5 1 32 17
Lennart Borgström Storuman A3 10937 5 2 4 2 5 6 6 2 32 16

Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs A2 1994 5 5 4 4 6 2 4 3 33 18
Dan Larsson Malå A2 15910 4 4 2 3 5 5 6 2 31 16



Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog A2 33252 1 1 5 3 4 6 5 3 28 15
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina A2 8306 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 16 12
Anders Vanhala Boliden A2 5715 3 1 1 2 2 1 4 0 14 9

Erik Lorentzson Umeå A1 32319 6 4 3 3 5 2 4 2 29 15
Anna Ölund Umeå A1 32323 3 2 0 4 2 4 5 5 25 16
Linus Forsberg Burträsk A1 34276 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 11 11

Leif Holmström F21 B3 5163 5 5 3 6 6 5 6 5 41 21
Anna Ölund Umeå B1 32323 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 3 41 18
Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur B3 6537 6 3 0 3 6 6 6 6 36 19
Dan Larsson Malå B2 15910 4 4 5 2 4 0 4 5 28 17
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Lag KRM C Norsjö 2013-05-25

C Norsjö Peter stenlund 47/22
Johan Brännström 46/21
Dag Olofsson 42/21

135/64

Burträsk Olle Lindqvist 42/18
Peter Lundström 39/21
Linus Forsberg 16/11

97/50

D Norsjö Lilian Holmqvist 45/21
Birgitta Karlsson 42/21

87/42

VY Vilhelmina Sune Nybrand 45/22
Åke Dahlberg 44/23

89/45

Norsjö Kurt Marklund 45/23
Leif Brännström 43/23

88/43

Boliden Bill Stenlund 41/19
Karl-Olov Nilsson 34/16

75/35

Nysätra Ulf Eriksson 32/17
Rolf Viklund 31/13

63/30


